Club Points

TRRA 2012 Indoor Championship

Three Rivers Rowing Association

Event
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Senior Masters Men (40-49)
Veteran Masters Men (50-59)
Veteran Masters Men B (60+)
Senior Masters Women (40-49)
Ltwt Senior Masters Women (40-49)
Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)
Ltwt Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)
Veteram Masters Women B (60+)
Ltwt Veteran Masters Women B (60+)
Masters Women (30-39)

Ltwt Masters Women (30-39)
Masters Men (30-39)

Open Women

Open Men

Ltwt Open Women

Open Novice Women

Ltwt Open Novice Women

Open Coxswain Men

Open Mixed 6-person relay

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

High School JV Girls (9-11)

High School Senior Girls

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
Youth Coxswain Girls

Youth Coxswain Boys

Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

High School JV Boys (9-11)

High School Senior Boys

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Boys

High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Place*
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Total Points:
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388

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Monday, January 30, 2012
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TRRA 2012 Indoor Championship

Club Points

Pittsburgh Rowing Club

Event

1 Senior Masters Men (40-49)

3 Veteran Masters Men (50-59)

5 Veteran Masters Men B (60+)

7 Senior Masters Women (40-49)

9 Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)
17  Open Women

18 Open Men

27  Open Mixed 6-person relay

31 High School Senior Girls

38 High School JV Boys (9-11)

Harriton Boat Club

Event

13 Masters Women (30-39)
28  Youth Novice Girls

30 High School JV Girls (9-11)
34  Youth Coxswain Girls

Steel City Rowing Club

Event

2 Ltwt Senior Masters Men (40-49)
9 Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)

Monongahela Rowing Association

Event

17  Open Women

North Allegheny Rowing Association

Event

1 Senior Masters Men (40-49)

Tres Rios Asociacion de Remo

Event

18 Open Men

Place*
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Total Points:
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N NN

2
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Total Points:
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1
Total Points:
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2
Total Points:

Place*

2
Total Points:

Points

9
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9

9

12
12
10
10

Points

10
10
10
10

Points

12
10

Points

12

Points
10

Points
10

101

40

22

12

10

10

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.
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TRRA 2012 Indoor Championship
Club Points

University of Pittsburgh Alumni

Event Place* Points
15  Masters Men (30-39) 2 10
Total Points: 10

Louisville Rowing Club - Adaptive

Event Place* Points
18 Open Men 3 9
Total Points: 9

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within
the Event.
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TRRA 2012 Indoor Championship

College Points

University of Pittsburgh

Event

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27

Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club

Open Women

Open Men

Ltwt Open Women

Ltwt Open Men

Open Novice Men

Ltwt Open Novice Men
Open Novice Women

Ltwt Open Novice Women
Open Coxswain Women
Open Mixed 6-person relay

Event

17  Open Women

18 Open Men

19  Ltwt Open Women

20  Ltwt Open Men

21 Open Novice Men

22 Ltwt Open Novice Men

23  Open Novice Women

24  Ltwt Open Novice Women
Case Crew

Event

17  Open Women

18 Open Men

21 Open Novice Men

22 Ltwt Open Novice Men

24  Ltwt Open Novice Women

27  Open Mixed 6-person relay

Duquesne University

Event

18 Open Men

20 Ltwt Open Men

21 Open Novice Men

27  Open Mixed 6-person relay

Place*
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Place*
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Total Points:

Points

9

9

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10

112

Points

12
10
10
9

10
10
10
10

81

Points
10

12
8

9
9
9
57

Points

8
10
9
12
39

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.
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HS Points

TRRA 2012 Indoor Championship

North Allegheny High School

Event

28
29
30
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
Y|
42

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

High School JV Girls (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Girls
Youth Coxswain Girls

Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

High School JV Boys (9-11)

High School Senior Boys

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Boys
High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Hampton High School

Event

28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Youth Novice Girls

High School JV Girls (9-11)

High School Senior Girls

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Girls
Youth Coxswain Girls

Youth Coxswain Boys

Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

High School JV Boys (9-11)

High School Senior Boys

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Boys
High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Place*
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Place*
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Total Points:

Points

8
10
10
10
9
12
10
12
9
9
12
10
12

Points

7
7
12
5
10

133

113

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.
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TRRA 2012 Indoor Championship

HS Points

Mercyhurst Preparatory School

Event

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

30 High School JV Girls (9-11)

31 High School Senior Girls

32  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
33  Ltwt High School Senior Girls

34  Youth Coxswain Girls

36  Youth Novice Boys

38 High School JV Boys (9-11)

39  High School Senior Boys

40  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
41 Ltwt High School Senior Boys

42 High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Upper St. Clair High School

Event

28  Youth Novice Girls

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

31  High School Senior Girls

32  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
36  Youth Novice Boys

37  Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

39  High School Senior Boys

40  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
41 Ltwt High School Senior Boys

42  High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Central Catholic High School

Event

35  Youth Coxswain Boys

36  Youth Novice Boys

37  Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

38 High School JV Boys (9-11)

39  High School Senior Boys

40  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
41 Ltwt High School Senior Boys

Place*
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Points

9
12
7
10
12
8
12
70

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.
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TRRA 2012 Indoor Championship

HS Points

Mt. Lebanon High School Crew

Event

28  Youth Novice Girls

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

32  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
34 Youth Coxswain Girls

35  Youth Coxswain Boys

37  Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

38 High School JV Boys (9-11)

39  High School Senior Boys

41 Ltwt High School Senior Boys

Pine-Richland Crew

Event

28  Youth Novice Girls

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

32  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
37  Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

40  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
42 High School Mixed 6-person Relay

North Catholic High School

Event

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

32  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
33  Ltwt High School Senior Girls

35  Youth Coxswain Boys

36  Youth Novice Boys

42 High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Oakland Catholic Rowing

Event

28  Youth Novice Girls

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

30 High School JV Girls (9-11)

31 High School Senior Girls

32  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)

Place*
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Points

12
12
6

9
5
6
50

Points

5
9
12
7
9
7
49

Points

10
8

9
9
8

44

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.
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TRRA 2012 Indoor Championship

HS Points

Allderdice High School Crew

Event

29
35
37
40

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

Youth Coxswain Boys

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)

Collegiate Academy

Event

1

28
31
33

Senior Masters Men (40-49)
Youth Novice Girls

High School Senior Girls
Ltwt High School Senior Girls

Shady Side Academy

Event

30
31

High School JV Girls (9-11)
High School Senior Girls

Winchester Thurston School

Event

28
40

Canisius

Youth Novice Girls
Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)

High School

Event

38

High School JV Boys (9-11)

Place*
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Total Points:

Place*
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Place*

1
2
Total Points:

Place*

3
2
Total Points:

Place*

1
Total Points:

Points

7
10
10
7

Points

12
5
6
7

Points

12
10

Points

9
10

Points

12

34

30

22

19

12

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Monday, January 30, 2012

Page 8 of 8



