Club Points

Three Rivers Rowing Association

Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
1	Senior Masters Men (40-49)	1	12	
3	Veteran Masters Men (50-59)	1	12	
5	Veteran Masters Men B (60+)	1	12	
7	Senior Masters Women (40-49)	1	12	
8	Ltwt Senior Masters Women (40-49)	1	12	
9	Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)	1	12	
10	Ltwt Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)	1	12	
11	Veteram Masters Women B (60+)	1	12	
12	Ltwt Veteran Masters Women B (60+)	1	12	
13	Masters Women (30-39)	1	12	
14	Ltwt Masters Women (30-39)	1	12	
15	Masters Men (30-39)	1	12	
17	Open Women	2	10	
18	Open Men	4	8	
19	Ltwt Open Women	1	12	
23	Open Novice Women	1	12	
24	Ltwt Open Novice Women	1	12	
25	Open Coxswain Men	1	12	
27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	2	10	
28	Youth Novice Girls	1	12	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	1	12	
30	High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12	
31	High School Senior Girls	1	12	
32	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12	
34	Youth Coxswain Girls	1	12	
35	Youth Coxswain Boys	1	12	
36	Youth Novice Boys	1	12	
37	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	1	12	
38	High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12	
39	High School Senior Boys	1	12	
40	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12	
41	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	1	12	
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	1	12	
		Total Points	s:	388

Club Points

	al Davis a Olah			
E	<u>gh Rowing Club</u>			
Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
1	Senior Masters Men (40-49)	3	9	
3	Veteran Masters Men (50-59)	2	10	
5	Veteran Masters Men B (60+)	2	10	
7	Senior Masters Women (40-49)	2	10	
9	Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)	3	9	
17	Open Women	3	9	
18	Open Men	1	12	
27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	1	12	
31	High School Senior Girls	2	10	
38	High School JV Boys (9-11)	2	10	
		Total Point	s:	101
rritor	Boat Club			
Eve	nt	Place*	Points 1 1	
13	Masters Women (30-39)	2	10	
28	Youth Novice Girls	2	10	
30	High School JV Girls (9-11)	2	10	
34	Youth Coxswain Girls	2	10	
		Total Point	s:	40
el Ci	ty Rowing Club			
Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
2	Ltwt Senior Masters Men (40-49)	1	12	
9	Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)	2	10	
		Total Point	s:	22
onong	ahela Rowing Association			
	nt	Place*	Points	
Eve				
Eve 17	Open Women	1	12	
				12
17		1		12
17	Open Women Ilegheny Rowing Association	1		12
17 • rth A	Open Women Ilegheny Rowing Association	1 Total Point	s:	12
17 rth A Eve	Open Women Ilegheny Rowing Association nt	1 Total Point <u>Place*</u>	s: <u>Points</u> 10	12 10
17 orth A Even 1	Open Women Ilegheny Rowing Association nt	1 Total Point <u>Place*</u> 2	s: <u>Points</u> 10	
17 orth A Eve 1	Open Women Ilegheny Rowing Association nt Senior Masters Men (40-49) os Asociación de Remo	1 Total Point <u>Place*</u> 2	s: <u>Points</u> 10	
17 orth A Eve 1 es Ríc	Open Women Ilegheny Rowing Association nt Senior Masters Men (40-49) os Asociación de Remo	1 Total Point <u>Place*</u> 2 Total Point	<u>Points</u> 10 s:	

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

Monday, January 30, 2012

Club Points

Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
15	Masters Men (30-39)	2	10	
		Total Poin	ts:	1
uisvi	lle Rowing Club - Adaptive			-
<u>uisvi</u> Eve		Place*	Points	-
		<u>Place*</u> 3	<u>Points</u> 9	

Un	ivers	ity of Pittsburgh			
	Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
	17	Open Women	3	9	
	18	Open Men	3	9	
	19	Ltwt Open Women	1	12	
	20	Ltwt Open Men	1	12	
	21	Open Novice Men	1	12	
	22	Ltwt Open Novice Men	1	12	
	23	Open Novice Women	1	12	
	24	Ltwt Open Novice Women	1	12	
	26	Open Coxswain Women	1	12	
	27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	2	10	
			Total Point	s:	112
Ca	rnegi	e Mellon University Rowing Club			
	Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
	17	Open Women	1	12	
	18	Open Men	2	10	
	19	Ltwt Open Women	2	10	
	20	Ltwt Open Men	3	9	
	21	Open Novice Men	2	10	
	22	Ltwt Open Novice Men	2	10	
	23	Open Novice Women	2	10	
	24	Ltwt Open Novice Women	2	10	
			Total Point	s:	81
Ca	ise Cr	ew			
	Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
	17	Open Women	2	10	
	18	Open Men	1	12	
	21	Open Novice Men	4	8	
	22	Ltwt Open Novice Men	3	9	
	24	Ltwt Open Novice Women	3	9	
	27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	3	9	
			Total Point	s:	57
Du	ques	ne University			
	Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
	18	Open Men	4	8	
	20	Ltwt Open Men	2	10	
	21	Open Novice Men	3	9	
	27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	1	12	
			Total Point	s:	39

College Points

HS Points

North Allegheny High School

Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
28	Youth Novice Girls	4	8	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	2	10	
30	High School JV Girls (9-11)	2	10	
32	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	2	10	
33	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	3	9	
34	Youth Coxswain Girls	1	12	
36	Youth Novice Boys	2	10	
37	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	1	12	
38	High School JV Boys (9-11)	3	9	
39	High School Senior Boys	3	9	
40	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12	
41	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	2	10	
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	1	12	
		Total Point	s:	133

Hampton High School

Eve	nt	Place*	Points 1 1	
28	Youth Novice Girls	5	7	
30	High School JV Girls (9-11)	5	7	
31	High School Senior Girls	1	12	
32	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	7	5	
33	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	2	10	
34	Youth Coxswain Girls	3	9	
35	Youth Coxswain Boys	1	12	
36	Youth Novice Boys	6	6	
37	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	6	6	
38	High School JV Boys (9-11)	5	7	
39	High School Senior Boys	6	6	
40	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	3	9	
41	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	5	7	
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	2	10	
		Total Point	s:	113

HS Points

Mercyhurst Preparatory School

Eve	nt	Place*	Points 1	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	8	4	
30	High School JV Girls (9-11)	4	8	
31	High School Senior Girls	4	8	
32	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	5	7	
33	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	4	8	
34	Youth Coxswain Girls	2	10	
36	Youth Novice Boys	5	7	
38	High School JV Boys (9-11)	6	6	
39	High School Senior Boys	5	7	
40	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	8	4	
41	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	4	8	
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	3	9	
		Total Point	s:	86

Upper St. Clair High School

Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
28	Youth Novice Girls	8	4	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	3	9	
31	High School Senior Girls	5	7	
32	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12	
36	Youth Novice Boys	4	8	
37	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	4	8	
39	High School Senior Boys	2	10	
40	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	6	6	
41	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	3	9	
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	4	8	
		Total Point	s:	81

Central Catholic High School

Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
35	Youth Coxswain Boys	3	9	
36	Youth Novice Boys	1	12	
37	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	5	7	
38	High School JV Boys (9-11)	2	10	
39	High School Senior Boys	1	12	
40	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	4	8	
41	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	1	12	
		Total Point	s:	70

HS Points

Mt. Lebanon High School Crew

Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
28	Youth Novice Girls	6	6	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	6	6	
32	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	8	4	
34	Youth Coxswain Girls	4	8	
35	Youth Coxswain Boys	4	8	
37	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	7	5	
38	High School JV Boys (9-11)	4	8	
39	High School Senior Boys	4	8	
41	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	6	6	
		Total Point	s:	59
Pine-Ri	chland Crew			
Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
28	Youth Novice Girls	1	12	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	1	12	
32	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	6	6	
37	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	3	9	
40	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	7	5	
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	6	6	
		Total Point	s:	50
<u>North C</u>	atholic High School	Total Point	s:	50
<u>North C</u> Eve		Total Point <u>Place*</u>	s: <u>Points</u>	50
			_	50
Eve	nt	Place*	Points	50
Eve 29	nt Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	<u>Place*</u> 7	<u>Points</u> 5	50
Eve 29 32	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	<u>Place*</u> 7 3	<u>Points</u> 5 9	50
Eve 29 32 33	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls	<u>Place*</u> 7 3 1	<u>Points</u> 5 9 12	50
Eve 29 32 33 35	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Youth Coxswain Boys	<u>Place*</u> 7 3 1 5	Points 5 9 12 7	50
Eve 29 32 33 35 36	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Youth Coxswain Boys Youth Novice Boys	<u>Place*</u> 7 3 1 5 3	Points 5 9 12 7 9 7	50 49
Eve 29 32 33 35 36 42	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Youth Coxswain Boys Youth Novice Boys	<u>Place*</u> 7 3 1 5 3 5	Points 5 9 12 7 9 7	
Eve 29 32 33 35 36 42	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Youth Coxswain Boys Youth Novice Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay	<u>Place*</u> 7 3 1 5 3 5	Points 5 9 12 7 9 7	
Eve 29 32 33 35 36 42 Oaklane	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Youth Coxswain Boys Youth Novice Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay	Place* 7 3 1 5 3 5 Total Point	Points 5 9 12 7 9 7 s :	
Eve 29 32 33 35 36 42 Oakland Eve	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Youth Coxswain Boys Youth Novice Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay d Catholic Rowing	Place* 7 3 1 5 3 5 Total Point	Points 5 9 12 7 9 7 s : Points	
Eve 29 32 33 35 36 42 Oakland <u>Eve</u> 28	twit Youth Novice Girls Ltwt Youth Novice Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Youth Coxswain Boys Youth Novice Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay d Catholic Rowing ent Youth Novice Girls	Place* 7 3 1 5 3 5 Total Point <u>Place*</u> 2	Points 5 9 12 7 9 7 s: Points 10	
Eve 29 32 33 35 36 42 Oakland 28 29	twt Youth Novice Girls Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Youth Coxswain Boys Youth Novice Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay d Catholic Rowing ent Youth Novice Girls Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	Place* 7 3 1 5 3 5 Total Point 2 4	Points 5 9 12 7 9 7 s: Points 10 8	
Eve 29 32 33 35 36 42 Oakland 28 29 30	twt Youth Novice Girls Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Youth Coxswain Boys Youth Novice Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay d Catholic Rowing ent Youth Novice Girls Ltwt Youth Novice Girls High School JV Girls (9-11)	Place* 7 3 1 5 Total Point <u>Place*</u> 2 4 3	Points 5 9 12 7 9 7 s: Points 10 8 9	

HS Points

Allderdi	ce High School Crew			
Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	5	7	
35	Youth Coxswain Boys	2	10	
37	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	2	10	
40	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	5	7	
		Total Point	s:	34
Collegia	ate Academy			
Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
1	Senior Masters Men (40-49)	1	12	
28	Youth Novice Girls	7	5	
31	High School Senior Girls	6	6	
33	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	5	7	
		Total Point	s:	30
Shady S	Side Academy			
Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
30	High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12	
31	High School Senior Girls	2	10	
		Total Point	s:	22
Ninche	ster Thurston School			
Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
28	Youth Novice Girls	3	9	
40	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	2	10	
		Total Point	s:	19
Canisiu	<u>s High School</u>			
Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
L10				
38	High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12	